ith I	VHEN RECORDED MAIL T Falls Real Estate Finan x. 1060	C Center		M Vai 78	Paris -	23540
ath	x.1060 Falls, Oregon 97601 57003		an an an Argentina an Argentina. An Argentina an Argentina an Argentina an Argentina an Argentina an Argentina	2. 5. 3 (P. 1. 1945)		*********
	арада 37003		SPACE ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR	RECORDENCE	na s i tan
	nonne, sa Alexandra Erra (1997) Franki - Alexandra (1997) Regiment - Alexandra (1997) Bargeou - Alexandra (1997)	DEED (
	THIS DEED OF TRUST 19.78., among the Grantor, Husband and Wife Insurance Company UNITED STATES NATION existing under the laws of . Th P., O., Box: 3347.,	AL BANK OF OREGON. e United States of Dortland, Oregon.	hercin "Borrower")), 	Frustee"), an , & & & MPOFA Idress is . (herein "Le	nd the Beneficiary, LF, sourcorganized and nder").
	BORROWER, in considera	tion of the indebtedness rust, with power of sale	herein recited and the following de	scribed prop	perty located	in the County of
-	and conveys to Huster,	Tract No. 1064, FI	LRST ADDITION	TO GATEWO	OD, in th	e County
с Ц	of Klamath, State		and a second start of the			
G.,				1886년 11일 전 11일 12일 전 11일 전 12일 12일 전 12일 전 12일	felite general Sue offettione te Subtractione te	
, <u>c</u> .,	sear your real at a the			nggarin (b. Arrin) 1995 - District Arris, 1997 1997 - District Arris, 1997 1997 - District Arris, 1997	an a	
131			Set and for the	2011년 <mark>- 오</mark> 나이네	artenta en parte Argunas Constante en carte	
87°	한왕님은, 아무방한 1월 2011년 전 2012년 2월 2013년 전 2013년 6월 2014년 1월 2	an an tha an Tha an tha an that and a she and a she an	a, san aki sete			
		最后的时候,在中国中的中国中的中国中的中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中国中				an an an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna
	inductor Constant	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n an an t-t-ching. Tha an t-t-ching		
		AAAAP#################################	문 H. (HELEN (1993)	불리 회사의 사실적 2013년 - 1917년 1917년 - 1917년 1917년		
		And the property of the second second			sa na an Tang tanèn	
		(1) 11 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (na na seu de la companya de la comp En la companya de la c	each an 38(13		
	Bostowsch example stretures to discharge and accessing on the tree stretures of the accessing of Hexard Hamwer			e desidan (ne substant) Mendesi (ne substant) Analah (ne substant)		
	ALL BOARD FOR FRANK FOR THE	hattan erraa haara		같이 다니, 영상 30 주말라 14 - 아니는 이 40 전 10 1	and Article Article Article	
	HOANG GACH JEANNAL CHAINE UT DEALE SEACHDE THE INTERNAL SECTOR SEACHDE THE INTERNAL SECTOR SEACHDE THE INTERNAL DECEMBER OF THE INTERNAL SECTOR	sin staat in die staat die staat die staat 1999 - Staat die staat die staat die staat 24 gebeure - Staat die staat die staat die staat 24 gebeure - Staat die staat die staat die staat die staat die 24 gebeure - Staat die staat die staat die staat		glachael an tri geologia	engen for Storgen for solafiset er Storgen for solafiset er	
	en stand an an tailet.				(lamath F	alls
	which has the address of .	5065 Laure Iwood (97601 (herein "Prope	D1 199 Street]		n an seann an t-s- Ríomr an t-s-s-	[City]
製品に	.Oregon	97.601 (herein "Prope	rty Address");			
		1	or hereafter crect	ted on the	property. an	d all easements, rights
	appurtenances, rents (su rents), royalties, mineral hereafter attached to the and remain a part of the (or the leasehold estate	I, oil and gas rights and p property, all of which, i property covered by this if this Deed of Trust is o	profits, water, water netuding replaceme s Deed of Trust; an n a leaschold) are	r rights, and ents and add ad all of the f herein referr	itions thereto oregoing, top red to as the	"Property";
	To Secure to Lend 	ler (a) the repayment of t in "Note"), in the princi	he indebtedness evi pal sum of Dollars, with ir	fourty Fo	ur. Thousa	nd and no/100
and the second secon	of principal and interest	with the balance of the 2008 to protect the security r herein contained; and (indebtedness, if no	nt of all other	sums, with i	nterest thereon, advance

Borrower covenants that, Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject insuring Lender's interest in the Property. in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT 91-1662 9/75

permissible under applicable naw. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to heur any expense of take any action hereinder. 38. Inspection, Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property. 1979 1979

shall be incorporated into and snall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as it the rider were a part hereof. "7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust; or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, bankrupt or decedent, their Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such and taking the toan secured by this Deed of Trust. If Lender tequired to maint insuffection of making the toan secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable taw. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the mounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional date of disbursed by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such at such a terms to the outstanding payment thereof, and shall be contrary to applicable taw, in which event and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such at such a required by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such at such rate would be contrary to applicable taw, in which event such amounts shall bear interest form the payable under applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the fate terms of the paragraph 7, shall equire the note thereof and shall bear interest at the fate of the payable under applicable taw, in which event such amounts of the payable upon notice from time to time on outstanding payment thereof, and shall bear interest form the parameter of interest at the fate of the payable upon notice from time to time on outstanding payment thereof. The payable is a such astall bear interest at the fate of the payable u

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property: Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the declaration rider, is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss it not made prompts by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless/Lender of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of audit to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to such sale or acquisition.

Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower principal on any Future Advances. 4. Charges Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to meaner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly event Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the directly Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. in the directly Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be gayment directly. Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by a such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by a such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by agreet to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof. The insurance carrier provided is the diver may require: provided, that Borrower such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall the eavies the such secured by the payment of the obligation secured by field and for such periods as Lender may require: provided, that Borrower such lien in the answer divert the enforcement of the lien or the payment directly and thereof. The such as a standard the such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiuns secured by this Deed of Trust. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender: provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Bor

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance, premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. **3.** Application of Payments. Unless applied by Lender first in payments received by Lender, any Funds held by principal on any Future Advances. **4.** Charness Lines Rorrower shall pay all taxes assessments and other charnes fines and immositions attributable to

UNFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:
 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.
 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust. and from a rest on the Property. if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts, of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills and reasonable estimates for may asid taxes, assessments was and ground rents. Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments and bills and reasonable estimates for more guaranteed by a Federal or invertifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments permits Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds, and applicable law or etifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender may agree in writing the Funds, and applicable law for writing and the taxe, assessments and bills unless Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this pay all to Borrower, and unless such an unless such and unless such agreement is made or applicable law or the funds shall be held in the shall hold be principal of based on the Funds. Lender the may agree in writing at the time of execution of this pay after to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this shall be readed to the funds was made. The Funds are pay agree in writing at the time of execution of this shall jute to

K.; 6.00

 \overline{t} ð, KŢ. din : ORECOM - TALA Level - CLIPS - LEVER LARDAR CARDAR SECTION UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

23541

9 Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property inmediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds the Deorement of the proceeds

paid to borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is-mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.
10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. Interest, right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.
12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Camulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
 13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the raddress as a lender may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein. Any notice to Deed of Trust shall be given by cartified mail, return receipt requested. Lender as address stated herein or to Deed of Trust shall be governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for covering real property. Is Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the urisdiction in which the Property is located. herein. In this Deed of Trust shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall and to this manner designate by the law of the urisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event, that provisions of this Deed of Trust shall be Note are declared to be severable.
 16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of any furnity is strument by Borrower's with applicable law. Such of the Property is located wherein of any part of the property is located therein of any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given by declare

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees. If Lender invokes the power of sale; Lender shall excente or cause Trustee to execute a written notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law. Thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall sel the Property at public in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall sel the Property at publicable such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property at publicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property at public paracels and lin such order as Trustee may determine. Tru

Property at any sale. Property at any sale. Trustee shalt deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and altorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured 19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, prior to the carlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof. Borrower this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust. Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust. Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

S223.3

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those pastidue. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of Imanagement of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be table to account only for those rents actually received.

receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received. 21. Future Advances: Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust, when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. 22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee shall reconvey the Property wind shall surrender the property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereor. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any. 19:223: Substitute Trustee in accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall successor trustee shall be awarded by an applicable law. 24: Use of Property: The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. 24: Use of Property: The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. 25: Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

1100 a and Albert defined at the device and the second ગોહતું હતું વારો એ સંવેર્ગયના 医乳肉素 建物消费管理 计分类控制控制 经复新人员行 ព្រំពេល ភ្លប់ថ ជាមុខស strategication of the analysis. -Borrower Joh bracht (1, i) o acho i required to run such in. Berrinti i by schebbach bergenning in corol. entrie protection Nucl. D. Brack, Proc. N. Kort, A. C. Market, M. Kort, irginai -Borrower

a si fi

the foregoing instrument to be ... their voluntary act and deed.

(official Seal) (official Seal) My Commission expires 2-28-1981

-Before me Notary Public for Oregon

TO TRUSTEEO

923-72

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebicdness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note on notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of. Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

Teer of Transland self self self self set and s
烈·Dister和我们就是你们就是你们就是我们就是我们就是我们的这些你的。""你们们的你们的你?""你们的你说,我们不能是我们的你,我们也能是我们的你,你不是你不是你们的?""你们不是你
经济海棠输出的 网络林家族 机氨基苯酚酸 的复数形式 医动物性的 化合物性的 法保证证据 法保证证据 法保证的 法定的 经过分的 计分子分子 计分子 医血管 医白垩白 网络马尔兰马
大学教育会会が必要なない。それ必要的ななに必要的なた。「我们などのない」では、我们などのでは、「我们ない」では、我们ではない」では、「おいた」」では、「おいた」では、「おいた」、「おいた」
○意志が認知した。「知道の「認知」のでは、「知道のない」となった。そのでは、「ない」では、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」、「ない」
a Bernhard Falley and Andre Challe Challes and Andreas Brand and an
an Annalis a fact fact for the second of the fact of states and the second s
生物的最高级最高级最高级最高级最高级最高级最高级最优的的最高级最高级最高级的,在自己的现在分词是有效的 化乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基
는 아니, 그는 것 이에 가장 사람이 있는 것은 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 같아요. 것 같아요. ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
经回应股票 化过去式 法律师 化过去式 化电压机 网络医生物 经保证证据 网络拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉拉
As Surveyor and Astens Sound found and Several Links Contact. In Second Several Links
For penieds, inder it is liced of from we allocated in the second time that the second s
"你是你的话,你都是我的你,我都能能能能能能能能,你们是我能能能能的?"你们你想觉得了了,你们们的人,这些是你一个人,你能不知道,你们不是你,你不是你
「私意志を知られる」「「「「「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「「「」」」」「「「」」」」」
计输入器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器器
otuctive of the second state of the second state of the second seco
2911年1911年1月14月14日18月1日(1914日)(1917年1月)(1917年1日)(1917
2.1998/web/web/2.2014 わかわえるが、「1999/1999」と表示的ないでは、1991年には、1991年には、1991年には、1991年には、1991年には、1991年には、1991年には、1991年に
TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.
ed for record of request of _Iransamerica_TitleCo
Databan A. D. 1978 at 3:44 clock PM., or
19th day ofA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or-
19th day ofA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or-
$\frac{19}{1000} = \frac{19}{1000} = $
List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or 2008 cloc
List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or 2008 cloc
List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofOttoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or List 19th day ofA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or 2008 cloc
Linbert A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock P.M., or Linbert A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock P.M., or unused to be a state of the state of
iie 19th day of October A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or product to the second of the second of the Vol. M78, of Mortgages on Page23540. Have to the second of the second of the Vol. M78, of Mortgages on Page23540. We D. Killie County Close barg to Bo for the second of the secon
Links in 19th day of <u>October</u> A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock P.M., or Links in the second of the second
Links in 19th day of <u>October</u> A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock P.M., or Links in the second of the second
iie_19th day ofOctoberA. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock PM., or historic for a second of the secon
Links in 19th day of <u>October</u> A. D. 1978 of 3:44 clock P.M., or Links in the second of the second